
Cournoyer, Brian K.
Occupational Health & Safety Manager

__________________________________
(603) 862-4761

Brian.Cournoyer@unh.edu

Buckley, Dana L
Biosafety/Security Manager

__________________________________
(603) 862-0197

Dana.Buckley@unh.edu

Karas, Christina
Laboratory Safety Manager

__________________________________
(603) 862-2571

Christina.Karas@unh.edu

McCrone, Martin Allen
Hazardous Waste Manager

__________________________________
(603) 862-3526

Marty.McCrone@unh.edu

Myer, Karrie A
Environmental Compliance and 

UNHCEMS Manager
__________________________________

(603) 862-1510
Karrie.Myer@unh.edu

Edwards, David
Hazardous Waste Coordinator

__________________________________
(603) 862-0683

David.Edwards@unh.edu

Ernakovich, Andrew
Occupational Health and Safety Coordinator

__________________________________
(603) 862-2523

Andrew.Ernakovich@unh.edu

Blackwell, Kristin
Laboratory Safety Specialist

__________________________________
(603) 862-1491

Kristin.Blackwell@unh.edu
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Glode, C. Andrew
EH&S Director

Radiation Safety Officer
__________________________________

(603) 862-5038
Andy.Glode@unh.edu
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